(1)
(2)

(3)
(4)

EXTRA=MAX ALTERNATING CURRENT MOTORS
SQUIRREL—CAGE INDUCTION

ENCLOSURE: OPEN DRIP PROOF

MOUNTING: FOOT
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

APPROXIMATE WEIGHT = 25HP, 4P, —374 LBS.

15HP, 6 P, —374 LBS.

DRIVE END BEARING 631277
OPPOSITE DRIVE END BEARING 621127
INTERNAL VOLUME OF CONDUIT BOX
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CAST—IRON FRAME

COOLING: SELF—VENTILATION
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Preliminary Drawing for Reference Only
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